

Service Excellence Initiatives

The Service Excellence Initiative will fundamentally advance the way in which student service is delivered across ASU. Our mission is to empower ASU to deliver an exceptional, student-centered, service experience.

Objectives

The objectives of the Service Excellence Initiatives are:

- Improve student success
- Improve student satisfaction with service at ASU
- Improve alumni affinity

Strategy

This is a multifaceted effort focused on:

Build and maintain a culture where service-providers focus on the service experience, in addition to the outcome.

- Train and coach ASU service providers on service strategies
- Engage ASU leadership in service initiatives through the Service Excellence Steering Committee

Implement service-focused technology.

- CRM for student service
- Centralized, online service center
- Strategic communication tools

Identify and implement strategies and tactics to drive consistent, student-centric communications across ASU.

- · Work with enterprise marketing hub to identify and address student-centered communication efforts
- Collect student needs and wants around email to share with service units
- Provide training to service units on developing communication flow
- Collaborate with service units on student-centric communications

Collect and share service metrics to provide benchmarks and identify necessary service improvements.

- Focus groups
- Annual service survey
- Student feedback on service interactions

costs



Find all your personalized information related to ASU in one place.

admission

law

freshman transfer international readmission graduate

counselor and

teacher resources

paying for college academics majors financial aid scholarships tuition billing residency

registration asu bookstore tutoring & advising records & grades course catalog graduation

life at asu

asu events health & wellness housing & dining clubs & activities safetv student support transportation

jobs & careers

career services sun devil careerlink student employment graduate research & teaching assistantships

Copyright & Trademark Accessibility Privacy jobs@asu Emergency Contact ASU